
AY2020 IMPORTANT DATES for the Graduate School of Asia Pacific Studies 

Masters Program (GSAM) 

1. Joint Research Presentations

Spring Semester Fall Semester 

Quarter 1 Wednesday, 13 May 2020 Wednesday, 11 November 2020 

Quarter 2 Wednesday, 8 July 2020 Wednesday, 13 January 2021 

2. Research Proposal Examination Schedule

Spring Semester Fall Semester 

Submission Deadline* Tuesday, 30 June 2020 Friday, 8 January 2021 

Notification of Examination Results Wednesday, 5 August 2020 Wednesday, 10 February 2021 

*1-year program completion: 1st semester of enrollment, 1.5 & 2 year program completion: 2nd semester of enrollment

3. Master’s Thesis and Research Report Examination Schedule

Spring Semester Fall Semester 

Notification of Intent to Submit Submission Deadline Friday, 15 May 2020 Thursday, 5 November 2020 

Submission Deadline Monday, 15 June 2020 Friday, 4 December 2020 

Notification of Examination Results Friday, 3 July 2020 Friday, 25 December 2020 

Resubmission Deadline Friday, 24 July 2020 Friday, 15 January 2021 

Notification of the Final Results Wednesday, 5 August 2020 Friday, 29 January 2021 

Doctoral Program (GSAD) 
1. Graduate Research in Progress Seminars (GRiPS)

Spring Semester Fall Semester 

Wednesday, 27 May 2020 Wednesday, 4 November 2020 

2. Doctoral Candidacy Screening Schedule

Spring Semester Fall Semester 

Submission Deadline Friday, 3 July 2020 Friday, 8 January 2021 

Notification of Result Friday, 7 August 2020 Wednesday, 10 February 2021 

3. Doctoral Dissertation Submission Deadlines

Spring Semester Fall Semester 

Friday, 10 April 2020 Friday, 9 October 2020 
*Doctoral dissertation screening and examination must be completed within 1 year of the date the application for the Conferral of Doctoral
Degree was accepted.

4. Application Deadline for Extension of Period of Enrollment

Spring Semester Fall Semester 

Friday, 10 July 2020 Friday, 8 January 2021 

*For students who wish to continue their enrollment after 6th semester




